Hindawi Publishing Corporation
Journal of Biomedicine and Biotechnology
Volume 2012, Article ID 254085, 13 pages
doi:10.1155/2012/254085
Research Article
TP53 Mutation, Epithelial-Mesenchymal Transition, and Stemlike
Features in Breast Cancer Subtypes
Danila Coradini, Marco Fornili, Federico Ambrogi, Patrizia Boracchi, and Elia Biganzoli

Ensembl genomic
location
Apical junctional
complex
CDH1 Cadherin 1, type 1, E-cadherin (epithelial) 999 16q22.1
CDH2 Cadherin 2, type 1, N-cadherin (neuronal) 1000 18q12.1
CLDN1 Claudin 1 9076 3q28
CLDN2 Claudin 2 9075 Xq22.3
CLDN3 Claudin 3 1365 7q11.23
CLDN4 Claudin 4 1364 7q11.23
CLDN5 Claudin 5 7122 22q11.21
CLDN6 Claudin 6 9074 16p13.3
CLDN7 Claudin 7 1366 17p13.1
CLDN8 Claudin 8 9073 21q22.11
CLDN9 Claudin 9 9080 16p13.3
CLDN10 Claudin 10 9071 13q32.1
CLDN11 Claudin 11 5010 3q26.2
CLDN12 Claudin 12 9069 7q21.13
CLDN14 Claudin 14 23562 21q22.3
CLDN15 Claudin 15 24146 7q22.1
CLDN16 Claudin 16 10686 3q28
CLDN17 Claudin 17 26285 21q22.11
CLDN18 Claudin 18 51208 3q22.3
CLDN23 Claudin 23 137075 8p23.1
CTNNA1 Catenin (cadherin-associated protein), alpha 1 1495 5q31.2
CTNNB1 Catenin (cadherin-associated protein), beta 1 1499 3p22.1
CTNND1 Catenin (cadherin-associated protein), delta 1 1500 11q12.1
JAM2 Junctional adhesion molecule 2 58494 21q21.3